Care is taken to ensure specifications are correct at time of production however R&C Agency reserves the right to change or modify specifications
and product availability at any time without prior notification. * Refer to our trade terms for full warranty conditions.
EXTLED364 EXTLED368
EXT4LED364 EXT4LED368
Premium Commercial Track Spot
R&C AGENCY INTERNATIONAL
94 Wecker Road,
Mansfield, QLD, 4122
Email: sales@rcagency.com.au
Ph: (07) 3216 2888
Fax: (07) 3216 2999
Opening Hour:
8:00am to 4:30pm Monday to Friday
*Showroom by appointment only
80mm
125mm
122mm
EXTLED364
130mm
101mm
223mm
EXTLED368
Item Code Track Type Wattage Input Lumen Output Beam Colour Temperature Fitting Colour
EXTLED364 Single Circuit 17W 700mA, 24V 1099 Lm / 1201 Lm 15O  / 60O  / 40O 3000K / 5500K Black  / White
EXTLED368 Single Circuit 38W 1600mA, 24V 1761 Lm  / 1892 Lm 15O  / 60O  / 40O 3000K / 5500K Black  / White
EXT4LED364 Three Circuit 17W 700mA, 24V 1099 Lm / 1201 Lm 15O  / 60O  / 40O 3000K / 5500K Black  / White
EXT4LED368 Three Circuit 38W 1600mA, 24V 1761 Lm  / 1892 Lm 15O  / 60O  / 40O 3000K / 5500K Black  / White
Multi Chip Version
Item Code Track Type Wattage Input Lumen Output Beam Colour Temperature Fitting Colour
EXTLED364N-20W Single Circuit 20W 500mA, 45V 1600 Lm / 1700 Lm 25O  / 40O 3000K / 4000K / 5500K Black  / White
EXTLED368N-31W Single Circuit 31W 700mA. 45V 2900 Lm / 3000 Lm 40O 3000K / 4000K / 5500K Black  / White
EXT4LED364N-20W Three Circuit 20W 500mA, 45V 1600 Lm / 1700 Lm 25O  / 40O 3000K / 4000K / 5500K Black  / White
EXT4LED368N-31W Three Circuit 31W 700mA. 45V 2900 Lm / 3000 Lm 40O 3000K / 4000K / 5500K Black  / White
COB Version Non-Dimmable
Item Code Track Type Wattage Input Lumen Output Beam Colour Temperature Fitting Colour
EXTLED364N-17W Single Circuit 17W 350mA, 45V 1600 Lm / 1700 Lm 25O  / 40O 3000K / 4000K / 5500K Black  / White
EXTLED368N-25W Single Circuit 25W 600mA, 36V 2900 Lm / 3000 Lm 40O 3000K / 4000K / 5500K Black  / White
EXT4LED364N-17W Three Circuit 17W 350mA, 45V 1600 Lm / 1700 Lm 25O  / 40O 3000K / 4000K / 5500K Black  / White
EXT4LED368N-25W Three Circuit 25W 600mA, 36V 2900 Lm / 3000 Lm 40O 3000K / 4000K / 5500K Black  / White
COB Version Dimmable
Description: Single circuit high power LED high power commercial barrel track light. 3 circuit track and surface mount version available.
Also available in three circuit version: EXT4LED364, EXT4LED368
LED Type: COB or SMD
Material: Pure Aluminium, Pressed Steel.
Lens: Frost
Dimmable: Optional
Include Driver: Yes
*Note* Heat sink is silver